
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: PRO
Season: 2018
Track: Round 11: Circuit of the Americas
Date: 2018-09-23

Qualifying laps: 12 laps
Race laps: 42 laps
Race distance: 126.000 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Jordy Zwiers (NED)
Flag-to-Flag Orange 42

1h07m51.505
1m33.332 - 2x

P16
1m31.907 Flag-to-Flag Orange

2.
Ivan Leonov (BUL)
NetRex Grand Prix 42

1h07m51.534
1m33.941 +0.029 2x

P1
1m30.242 NetRex Grand Prix

3.
Tom Lombaerts (BEL)
Flag-to-Flag Orange 42

1h08m03.212
1m34.349 +11.707 2x

P5
1m30.603 Flag-to-Flag Orange

4.
Roemer Tissingh (NED)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 42

1h08m09.486
1m34.856 +17.981 2x

P4
1m30.586 GhostSpeed Racing

5.
Luca D Amelio (ITA)
Orimila Grand Prix 42

1h08m18.548
1m34.039 +27.043 2x

P2
1m30.350 Orimila Grand Prix

6.
Tom Oldenmenger (NED)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 42

1h08m22.897
1m34.595 +31.392 2x

P15
1m31.883 GhostSpeed Racing

7.
TIZIANO BRIONI (ITA)
Musto Racing 42

1h08m22.914
1m32.486 +31.409 3x

P3
1m30.381 Musto Racing

8.
Mirko Lupini (ITA)
Avid Chronic Racing 42

1h08m27.297
1m34.602 +35.792 2x

P6
1m30.648 Avid Chronic Racing

9.
Reinier Vergeer (NED)
Breslin Grand Prix 42

1h08m35.241
1m34.356 +43.736 2x

P12
1m31.528 Breslin Grand Prix

10.
Kostas Galanomatis (GRI)
F1aXion Racing Team 42

1h08m41.169
1m33.856 +49.664 3x

P9
1m31.260 F1aXion Racing Team

11.
Michael Wilson (SCO)
Toro Bresso 42

1h08m43.626
1m35.096 +52.121 2x

P13
1m31.735 Toro Bresso

12.
Cas Rietveld (NED)
Avid Chronic Racing SimSport 42

1h09m03.010
1m35.369 +1m11.505 2x

P17
1m31.916 Avid Chronic Racing Sim...

13.
Gerlof Vries (NED)
Flag-to-Flag SimRacing 42

1h09m07.582
1m36.436 +1m16.077 1x

P14
1m31.773 Flag-to-Flag SimRacing

14.
Gerard Batalla (SPA)
Drillers Motorsport II 42

1h09m10.195
1m35.309 +1m18.690 1x

P8
1m31.164 Drillers Motorsport II

15.
Indrek Reemets (EST)
NetRex Grand Prix 42

1h09m11.717
1m34.728 +1m20.212 2x

P26
No qualifying time NetRex Grand Prix

16.
Lorenz Dougherty (ENG)
Avid Chronic Racing 42

1h09m14.872
1m34.594 +1m23.367 2x

P25
No qualifying time Avid Chronic Racing

17.
Timo Burkhard (GER)
Invictus Motorsport 3 42

1h09m17.822
1m34.958 +1m26.317 2x

P24
1m33.386 Invictus Motorsport 3

18.
Thomas Lenz (GER)
Toro Bresso 41

1 lap down
1m36.166 - 2x

P20
1m32.478 Toro Bresso

19.
Matt Tuson (GBR)
Invictus Motorsport 41

1 lap down
1m35.998 - 2x

P19
1m32.433 Invictus Motorsport

20.
Jan VeselÃ½ (CZE)
Invictus Motorsport 2 41

1 lap down
1m36.369 - 1x

P21
1m32.560 Invictus Motorsport 2

21.
Tank Applegate (ENG)
Avid Chronic Racing Engineering 41

1 lap down
1m36.321 - 2x

P25
No qualifying time Avid Chronic Racing Eng...

22.
Makis Karantonas (GRI)
Speed Up SimRacing Team 41

1 lap down
1m37.404 - 2x

P22
1m32.919 Speed Up SimRacing Team

23.
Sharjeel Riaz (GBR)
Disruptive Tech Racing 22

20 laps down
1m37.020 DNF 2x

P18
1m32.005 Disruptive Tech Racing

24.
Cameron Rodger (SCO)
Flag-to-Flag SimRacing 18

24 laps down
1m36.466 Suspension 2x

P10
1m31.362 Flag-to-Flag SimRacing

25.
JoÃ£o PitÃ£es (POR)
ACR Academy 7

35 laps down
1m36.403 DNF 0x

P7
1m30.851 ACR Academy

26.
Jan Woznica (AUT)
Drillers Motorsport 2

40 laps down
1m43.339 Accident 2x

P11
1m31.388 Drillers Motorsport

27.
Arek Kulak (POL)
Invictus Motorsport 0

42 laps down
No race laptime - 0x

P23
1m33.378 Invictus Motorsport

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net


Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: PRO
Season: 2018
Track: Round 11: Circuit of the Americas
Date: 2018-09-23

Qualifying laps: 12 laps
Race laps: 42 laps
Race distance: 126.000 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m32.486 (Lap ) TIZIANO BRIONI (ITA)

Lead Laps Driver
17  ()

11 Ivan Leonov (BUL)

6  ()

5  ()

3 Cameron Rodger (SCO)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
15

From P16 to P1 Jordy Zwiers (NED)

11
From P26 to P15 Indrek Reemets (EST)

9
From P15 to P6 Tom Oldenmenger (NED)

9
From P25 to P16 Lorenz Dougherty (ENG)

7
From P24 to P17 Timo Burkhard (GER)

5
From P17 to P12 Cas Rietveld (NED)

4
From P25 to P21 Tank Applegate (ENG)

3
From P12 to P9 Reinier Vergeer (NED)

2
From P5 to P3 Tom Lombaerts (BEL)

2
From P13 to P11 Michael Wilson (SCO)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
18

From P7 to P25 JoÃ£o PitÃ£es (POR)

15
From P11 to P26 Jan Woznica (AUT)

14
From P10 to P24 Cameron Rodger (SCO)

6
From P8 to P14 Gerard Batalla (SPA)

5
From P18 to P23 Sharjeel Riaz (GBR)

4
From P3 to P7 TIZIANO BRIONI (ITA)

4
From P23 to P27 Arek Kulak (POL)

3
From P2 to P5 Luca D Amelio (ITA)

2
From P6 to P8 Mirko Lupini (ITA)

1
From P1 to P2 Ivan Leonov (BUL)
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